Career and Technical Education (CTE) Pathway
Plumbing Diploma (D35300P1)

1) General Education Requirements
>Take 6 credits from:
ENG-111 Writing and Inquiry
MAT-143 Quantitative Literacy

2) Technical Core
Required Courses
>Take 3 credits from:

BPR 130 Print Reading-Construction

Prg Mrg Plumbing
>Take 9 credits from:
PLU 110 Modern Plumbing

3) Other Major Requirements
Required Courses
>Take 21 credits from:

PLU 120 Plumbing Applications
PLU 130 Plumbing Systems

PLU 140 Intro to Plumbing Codes
PLU 150 Plumbing Diagrams
WLD 112 Basic Welding Processes

TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS CREDIT (SHC)

Comments:
CTE Pathway Title: Plumbing Diploma

Career and College Promise

Pre-requisite

DRE-098
DMA-010-050, DRE-098

None

None

None
None
None
None
None

3.00 SHC
3.00 SHC

3.00 SHC

9.00 SHC

9.00 SHC
6.00 SHC
2.00 SHC
2.00 SHC
2.00 SHC

(39.00 SHC)





