

Career and Technical Education (CTE) Pathway Plumbing Diploma (D35300P1)

=======================================			==========================
1) General Education Requi	rements	Pre-requisite	
>Take 6 credits from:			
ENG-111	Writing and Inquiry	DRE-098	3.00 SHC
MAT-143	Quantitative Literacy	DMA-010-050, DRE-098	3.00 SHC
2) Technical Core			
Required Courses			
>Take 3 credits from:			
BPR 130	Print Reading-Construction	None	3.00 SHC
Prg Mrg Plumbing			
>Take 9 credits from:			
PLU 110	Modern Plumbing	None	9.00 SHC
3) Other Major Requirements			
Required Courses			
>Take 21 credits from:			
PLU 120	Plumbing Applications	None	9.00 SHC
PLU 130	Plumbing Systems	None	6.00 SHC
PLU 140	Intro to Plumbing Codes	None	2.00 SHC
PLU 150	Plumbing Diagrams	None	2.00 SHC
WLD 112	Basic Welding Processes	None	2.00 SHC
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS CREDIT (SHC)			(39.00 SHC)

Comments:

CTE Pathway Title: Plumbing Diploma